Customize for features that are important to you
and rely on industry standards for routine digital
PM elements.
You need flexibility. We provide it. We customize our meters to
meet your specifications.
• Scalable in engineering units
• Custom labels for special readouts
• User Selectable functions, decimal point, offset, span, process voltage or current,

06 = 10 to 28VDC 07 = 12 or 24VDC
e
How to Order
DPM Power2
0 = loop power 1 = 9 VDC
2 =±5VDC 3 = +5 volts
4 =115VAC 5 = 230VAC
6 =10 to28VDC 7 = 12 or 24VDC (Iso)
8 =12 VDC 9 = 24VDC
c
Display5
1 = 2000 2 = 1500 3 = 1000
4 = 600 5 = 500 6 = 300
7 = 200 8 = 100
f
Configuration
0 = 1/8 DIN 1 = UPM
2 = TRMS (Inst) 3 = TRMS (Power)
a
Display
1 = Non Bklit 3 = Pos Grn Bklit
4 = Neg Grn Bklit 5 = Neg Red Bklit
6 = Pos Red Bklit
b
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Je
w
el
l I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
For over 60 years, Jewell Instruments and our predecessor companies
have provided high quality panel meter solutions for a wide range
of aerospace, industrial and commercial applications. JEWELL and
MODUTEC are some of the most trusted brands in the industry.
They are known for:
Jewell Instruments